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Asia Slider Chik'n® Red Curry

Product Designation:

Ingredients:

Product Description:

State:
Dietary category:

Dimensions, deep-frozen:

Piece Weight:
Identification Marking:
EAN - Sales Unit:
EAN — Master Case:

Customs Tarif No.:

Shelf Life (BBD):
Shelf Life on Delivery:

Storage Conditions:

Contents of Master Case:

Languages on Packaging:

Master Case:

Packaging Sales Units:

Per Sales Unit:

Per Master Case:

Article No.: 8526900

Mini bun made of cooked rice filled with cooked chicken breast with
liquid seasoning, vegetables and a "Red Curry" sauce, deep-frozen.

rice (55 %) (water, rice), coconut milk, chicken breast (8 %), sugar
cane vinegar, sugar, carrots, beans, chilli, spices, salt, ANCHOVIES,
coriander, modified starch, shallots, CASHEW NUTS, acid (citric acid)

Innovative, authentic, savoury: handformed Asian snack mini, made of
Uruchi rice with a filling of hand pulled tender chicken breast, aromatic
red curry sauce and crisp vegetables. Light, quick and easy!

- Original red curry chicken
- Handmade all over
- Thaw, individualize, serve

cooked

halal, without gluten-containing ingredients, without lactose-containing
ingredients

approx. (L x W x H)

ca.30¢

TH-125DLD - INSP D*P S D

4004074000726
4004074000719
19049010

540 days
90 days

Transport and storage at -18 °C.; do not refreeze after defrosting
3x1,2kg = 3,6 kg (1,2 kg = 40 pieces)
DE, GB, FR, NL, IT, ES, PT, DK, SE, FI, NO, GR, TR, PL, SK, CZ

1 x cardboard box (cardboard), 224 mm x 189 mm x 259 mm, 190 g
1 x label on outer case (paper), 170 mm x 160 mm, 2 g

3 x packet (printed cardboard ), 205 mm x 170 mm x 80 mm, 99 g
3 x foil (non-printed foil HDPE), 550 mm x 550 mm, 6 g
9 x interlayer (non-printed foil HDPE), 330 mm x 230 mm, 2 g

Net Weight
1.2 kg 1.311 kg
3.600 kg 4.125 kg

Gross Weight
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Asia Slider Chik'n® Red Curry
Article No.: 8526900

Cases per Layer: 21

Cases per Pallet: 126
Gross Weight per Pallet: 539.75 kg
Pallet Height: 1704 mm

Recommended Preparation: Cover the product and allow to defrost.

defrost: In fridge 7 - 8 hours; then temper for approx. 15 min. at room
temperature.

Nutritional values: 100 g contain on average:

Energy [kJ / keall: 607/ 143
Fat [g]: 2.1

of which saturates [g]: 1.8
Carbohydrate [g]: 26

of which sugars [g]: 7.6
Protein [g]: 4.8
Salt [g]: 1.3
Fibre [g]: 0.6

Bacteriological Data:

Aerobic mesophilic germs < 100000 CFU/g
E. coli < 100 CFU/g
Enterobacteriaceae < 1000 CFU/g
Listeria monocytogenes <100 CFU/g
S. aureus <100 CFU/g
Salmonella not traceable in 25 g
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Asia Slider Chik'n® Red Curry
Article No.: 8526900

Allergen Information:

Allergens Ingredients

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof
Crustaceans and products thereof
Eggs and products thereof
Fish and products thereof
Peanuts and products thereof
Soybeans and products thereof
Milk and products thereof (including lactose)
Nuts and products thereof cashew nuts
Celery and products thereof
Mustard and products thereof
Sesame seeds and products thereof
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites ( >10mg/kg or 10mg/l,
as SO2)
Lupin and products thereof
Molluscs and products thereof
+ = containing / - = not containing

GMO - Statement:

This product does not undergo a declaration requirement according to the EU regulation 1829/2003 and
1830/20083 for declaration and traceability of genetically modified food and feed.

The product is conform to the legal German and EU regulations in it's compound and declaration.

Page 3 of 3 | Version EN19 created with AlS on 03.07.2023 14:22:03 | This is an electronic document and it is valid without signature.

SALOMON FoodWorld® GmbH - Nordring 13 - 63762 Grossostheim-Ringheim - Germany * Tel +49 6026 506 O : Fax +49 6026 506 214 * export@salomon-mail.de
SALOMON-FOODWORLD.COM - A Vion Company



